ask gaseds sveve st. valentin (51

Spieltermine

Fr
Fr
So
Fr
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Do
Sa
Sa
Fr

He 2017

11.08.2017
18.08.2017
27.08.2017
01.09.2017
09.09.2017
16.09.2017
23.09.2017
30.09.2017
07.10.2017
14.10.2017
21.10.2017
26.10.2017
28.10.2017
04.11.2017
10.11.2017

ASK :

DSG Union Perg

ASK :

ASV St. Marienk./P.

ASK :

FC Andorf :
ASK :

GW Micheldorf :

ASK
SV Grieskirchen

ASK :

ASK

SV Wallern

ASK

ASKO Donau Linz

sI.\/A[[

Ersatztermine: Sonntag 19. und 26. November

Union Weil3kirchen

: ASK

SV Bad Ischl

: ASK

FC Wels
ASK
Union Edelweif3

ASK

: ASKO Oedt
: ASK

SV Gmunden

: WSC Hertha
: ASK

: Junge Wikinger Ried

: ASK

Beginn KM
00O-Liga

18:00
20:00
17:00
19:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
15:30
15:30
17:00
14:00
19:00



